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1 218(1) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 2004 13,000 11,450 11,650 12,800 48,900
All Star Gymnastic GF

2 216(1) Nadja Olsson, 2002 12,650 10,800 12,400 11,900 47,750
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 217(1) Agnes Åkerman, 2001 12,950 8,150 12,700 12,900 46,700
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 213(1) Lova Thingvall, 2001 13,100 11,100 11,050 11,250 46,500
All Star Gymnastic GF

5 214(1) Sigrid Risberg, 2001 11,800 11,550 11,650 11,450 46,450
All Star Gymnastic GF

6 215(1) lilia meisel, 2001 12,650 10,100 9,750 10,700 43,200
Göteborgs Turnförening

7 224(1) Maja Sandfridsson, 2001 12,750 8,550 11,150 10,350 42,800
Tidaholms GS

8 226(1) Klara Hagland, 2001 12,000 8,950 8,350 10,500 39,800
GF Gymnos

9 220(1) Elsa Ohlsson, 2002 11,200 7,250 10,200 9,600 38,250
GF Atletica

10 227(1) Ida Svensson, 2002 11,450 7,600 7,850 10,550 37,450
Vänersborgs GF

11 225(1) Maya Ståhl, 2002 11,550 6,650 8,600 9,850 36,650
Tidaholms GS

12 219(1) Tonya Paulsson, 2003 11,750 11,750
GK Motus-Salto

13 223(1) Ida Staafgård, 2003
GK Motus-Salto

13 228(1) Maya Ahlgren, 2003
GK Motus-Salto



1 213(1) Lova Thingvall, 2001 4,20 8,900 13,100
All Star Gymnastic GF, -- 4,00 9,000 13,000 13,050

2 218(1) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 2004 4,20 8,800 13,000
All Star Gymnastic GF, -- 4,00 8,900 12,900 12,950

3 217(1) Agnes Åkerman, 2001 4,40 8,550 12,950
Hammarbygymnasterna, -- 4,00 8,800 12,800 12,875

4 215(1) lilia meisel, 2001 4,20 8,450 12,650
Göteborgs Turnförening, -- 4,00 8,600 12,600 12,625

5 224(1) Maja Sandfridsson, 2001 4,20 8,550 12,750
Tidaholms GS, -- 3,80 8,500 12,300 12,525

6 220(1) Elsa Ohlsson, 2002 4,00 7,200 11,200
GF Atletica, -- 3,00 8,750 11,750 11,475

7 226(1) Klara Hagland, 2001 4,00 8,000 12,000
GF Gymnos, -- 2,40 8,450 10,850 11,425

8 216(1) Nadja Olsson, 2002 4,00 8,650 12,650
Hammarbygymnasterna, --

9 214(1) Sigrid Risberg, 2001 4,00 7,800 11,800
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

10 225(1) Maya Ståhl, 2002 2,40 9,150 11,550
Tidaholms GS, --

11 227(1) Ida Svensson, 2002 3,00 8,450 11,450
Vänersborgs GF, --

12 219(1) Tonya Paulsson, 2003
GK Motus-Salto, --

12 223(1) Ida Staafgård, 2003
GK Motus-Salto, --

12 228(1) Maya Ahlgren, 2003
GK Motus-Salto, --
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1 219(1) Tonya Paulsson, 2003 3,20 8,550 11,750
GK Motus-Salto, --

2 214(1) Sigrid Risberg, 2001 3,20 8,350 11,550
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

3 218(1) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 2004 3,30 8,150 11,450
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

4 213(1) Lova Thingvall, 2001 2,50 8,600 11,100
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

5 216(1) Nadja Olsson, 2002 4,00 6,800 10,800
Hammarbygymnasterna, --

6 215(1) lilia meisel, 2001 2,50 7,600 10,100
Göteborgs Turnförening, --

7 226(1) Klara Hagland, 2001 1,50 7,450 8,950
GF Gymnos, --

8 224(1) Maja Sandfridsson, 2001 1,10 7,450 8,550
Tidaholms GS, --

9 217(1) Agnes Åkerman, 2001 2,70 5,450 8,150
Hammarbygymnasterna, --

10 227(1) Ida Svensson, 2002 1,10 6,500 7,600
Vänersborgs GF, --

11 220(1) Elsa Ohlsson, 2002 0,80 6,450 7,250
GF Atletica, --

12 225(1) Maya Ståhl, 2002 0,80 5,850 6,650
Tidaholms GS, --

13 223(1) Ida Staafgård, 2003
GK Motus-Salto, --

13 228(1) Maya Ahlgren, 2003
GK Motus-Salto, --
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1 217(1) Agnes Åkerman, 2001 4,50 8,200 12,700
Hammarbygymnasterna, --

2 216(1) Nadja Olsson, 2002 4,50 7,900 12,400
Hammarbygymnasterna, --

3 214(1) Sigrid Risberg, 2001 4,50 7,150 11,650
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

3 218(1) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 2004 4,60 7,050 11,650
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

5 224(1) Maja Sandfridsson, 2001 3,70 7,450 11,150
Tidaholms GS, --

6 213(1) Lova Thingvall, 2001 3,20 7,850 11,050
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

7 220(1) Elsa Ohlsson, 2002 3,40 6,800 10,200
GF Atletica, --

8 215(1) lilia meisel, 2001 3,80 5,950 9,750
Göteborgs Turnförening, --

9 225(1) Maya Ståhl, 2002 2,70 5,900 8,600
Tidaholms GS, --

10 226(1) Klara Hagland, 2001 2,70 5,650 8,350
GF Gymnos, --

11 227(1) Ida Svensson, 2002 2,50 5,350 7,850
Vänersborgs GF, --

12 219(1) Tonya Paulsson, 2003
GK Motus-Salto, --

12 223(1) Ida Staafgård, 2003
GK Motus-Salto, --

12 228(1) Maya Ahlgren, 2003
GK Motus-Salto, --
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1 217(1) Agnes Åkerman, 2001 4,60 8,300 12,900
Hammarbygymnasterna, --

2 218(1) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 2004 4,70 8,100 12,800
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

3 216(1) Nadja Olsson, 2002 3,80 8,200 0,10 11,900
Hammarbygymnasterna, --

4 214(1) Sigrid Risberg, 2001 4,10 7,350 11,450
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

5 213(1) Lova Thingvall, 2001 4,30 6,950 11,250
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

6 215(1) lilia meisel, 2001 3,50 7,200 10,700
Göteborgs Turnförening, --

7 227(1) Ida Svensson, 2002 3,00 7,550 10,550
Vänersborgs GF, --

8 226(1) Klara Hagland, 2001 3,40 7,100 10,500
GF Gymnos, --

9 224(1) Maja Sandfridsson, 2001 3,20 7,150 10,350
Tidaholms GS, --

10 225(1) Maya Ståhl, 2002 3,00 6,850 9,850
Tidaholms GS, --

11 220(1) Elsa Ohlsson, 2002 2,00 7,600 9,600
GF Atletica, --

12 219(1) Tonya Paulsson, 2003
GK Motus-Salto, --

12 223(1) Ida Staafgård, 2003
GK Motus-Salto, --

12 228(1) Maya Ahlgren, 2003
GK Motus-Salto, --
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